
2° PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA DI CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 CARPI Alice 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 34.70
2 4 RICOTTA Lisa 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 35.12
3 3 CARRARO Federica 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 35.39
4 6 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 35.97
5 1 CATAPANO Giulia 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 37.12
6 7 MANA Noura 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 37.87
7 8 PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 37.93

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 FARNESE Giulia 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona NP
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Serie 2
1 3 VANARA Alessia 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.05
2 5 ALICATA Silvia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 36.76
3 4 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 36.85
4 1 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 38.29
5 6 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 38.30
6 2 FERRARI Alessandra 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 38.89
7 8 RAZZETTA Chiara 1996 ITA asd Lavagna 90 39.94
8 7 PARODI Biancamaria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 40.64
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Serie 3
1 4 BARALE Giulia 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 39.07
2 2 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 39.87
3 8 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 40.49
4 3 GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 40.75
5 5 ARNONE Elena 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 40.87
6 7 CESARIS Martina 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 41.08
7 6 CIANI Martina 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 42.30
8 1 GHIGLIOTTI Elisa 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 42.87
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Serie 4
1 7 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 40.91
2 4 VOLPONI Matilde 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 41.86
3 5 BOGGIANO Verdiana 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 42.52
4 6 VENZANO Federica 1999 ITA GS Aragno 42.94
5 3 ADORNI Laura 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 42.95
6 1 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 43.81
7 2 BRIGHENTI Andrea Marta 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 44.93
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2° PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA DI CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CARPI Alice 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 34.70
2 RICOTTA Lisa 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 35.12
3 CARRARO Federica 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 35.39
4 MEDINA Laura 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 35.97
5 VANARA Alessia 1999 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.05
6 ALICATA Silvia 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 36.76
7 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 36.85
8 CATAPANO Giulia 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 37.12
9 MANA Noura 1997 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 37.87

10 PUSCEDDU Giulia 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 37.93
11 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 38.29
12 GUARNOTTA Giorgia 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 38.30
13 FERRARI Alessandra 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 38.89
14 BARALE Giulia 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 39.07
15 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 39.87
16 RAZZETTA Chiara 1996 ITA asd Lavagna 90 39.94
17 ROCCATAGLIATA Bianca 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 40.49
18 PARODI Biancamaria 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 40.64
19 GUALCO Clara 1998 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 40.75
20 ARNONE Elena 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 40.87
21 MELA Gilda 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 40.91
22 CESARIS Martina 1998 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 41.08
23 VOLPONI Matilde 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 41.86
24 CIANI Martina 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 42.30
25 BOGGIANO Verdiana 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 42.52
26 GHIGLIOTTI Elisa 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 42.87
27 VENZANO Federica 1999 ITA GS Aragno 42.94
28 ADORNI Laura 1999 ITA asd Lavagna 90 42.95
29 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 43.81
30 BRIGHENTI Andrea Marta 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 44.93

NON CLASSIFICATI

FARNESE Giulia 1997 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona NP
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